
Digital visitorship

2013
73.3m

2013

8.09m

3.23m

2014

8.73m
PHYSICAL

E-BOOKS

3.52m

2015

7.90m

2013
2.2m

2014
2.3m

2015

2.3m

2013
27.3m

2014
25.8m

2015

26.0m

4.14m

2014
69.1m

2015

68.8m

The number of downloads 
from NLB’s websites, 
subscribed databases and 
e-Books

Membership
Includes membership from 
public libraries only, and 
excludes those without any 
library transaction in the 
past 5 years

Collections

Visitorship
The number of visitors to 
the National Library and 
26 public libraries 

2013
36.0m

2014
34.6m

2015

32.5m

Loans
Loans at public libraries 
and online sites

Source: NLB


