

Digital visitorship

The number of downloads from NLB's websites, subscribed databases and e-Books

2013	2014	2015
73.3m	69.1m	68.8m

Collections

2013	2014	2015
PHYSICAL		
8.09m	8.73m	7.90m

2013	2014	2015
E-BOOKS		
3.23m	3.52m	4.14m

Membership

Includes membership from public libraries only, and excludes those without any library transaction in the past 5 years

2013	2014	2015
2.2m	2.3m	2.3m

Visitorship

The number of visitors to the National Library and 26 public libraries

2013	2014	2015
27.3m	25.8m	26.0m

Loans

Loans at public libraries and online sites

2013	2014	2015
36.0m	34.6m	32.5m